KEY TITLE

HOOD COUNTY

Property Tax Rates

For more information, please visit: www.hoodcad.net

Cities/ISD

Hood County
Granbury ISD
Granbury City
Lipan ISD
Lipan City
Tolar ISD
Tolar City
Bluff Dale ISD
Glen Rose ISD
Godley ISD
Cresson MUD
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Tax Rate
Special Districts Tax Rate
0279700
0929600 CCMUD2 1000000
0.420000
1046900
0226598
0918800
0500000
0.840000
0789600
1285000
1000000

Please be aware that this is a general overview of the tax rates in your area.
For detailed information about tax rates for a specific property, we recommend consulting your Realtor or title company.




