



## **Property Tax Rates**

For more information, please visit: www.hoodcad.net

Cities/ISD	Tax Rate
Hood County	0.279700
Granbury ISD	0.929600
Granbury City	0.420000
Lipan ISD	1.046900
Lipan City	0.226598
Tolar ISD	0.918800
Tolar City	0.50000
Bluff Dale ISD	0.840000
Glen Rose ISD	0.789600
Godley ISD	1.285000
Cresson MUD	1.00000

Special Districts	Tax Rate
CCMUD2	1.000000

